Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-15S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
Imported brand components are used for key components
LED power indicator
Natural air cooling
Protection types: short circuit, over current

Electronic instruments, equipment and devices
Intelligent home
Installation Size:
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-350S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
Imported brand components are used for key components
LED power indicator
Fan cooling
Protection types: short circuit, over current
High efficiency, long life, high reliability
Operating temperature up to 70°C
Meets 5000 meter altitude applications
Product Description：
TL-350S is a 350W single-group output enclosed power supply, voltage input range: 90-132VAC/180-264VAC (switch on via switch), 240-370VDC (switch on
230VAC), the whole series provides 12V,24V,36V,48V, with a built-in long-life fan, so that the power supply can be operated with full load in the temperature range
of -20℃ to +70℃ temperature range. And with complete protection features, complying with full international safety regulations, they provide a cost-effective
solution for a variety of industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：

Electronic instruments, equipment and devices
Intelligent home
Installation Size:
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-400S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
Imported brand components are used for key components
LED power indicator
Fan cooling
Protection types: short circuit, over current
High efficiency, long life, high reliability
Operating temperature up to 70°C
Meets 5000 meter altitude applications
Product Description：
TL-400S is a 400W single-group output enclosed power supply, voltage input range: 90-132VAC/180-264VAC (switch on via switch), 240-370VDC (switch on 230VAC), the
whole series provides 12V,24V,36V,48V,60V,with a built-in long-life fan, so that the power supply can be operated with full load in the temperature range of -20℃ to +70
℃ temperature range. And with complete protection features, complying with full international safety regulations, they provide a cost-effective solution for a variety of
industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：

Electronic instruments, equipment and devices
Intelligent home
Installation Size:
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-600S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
Imported brand components are used for key components
AC input range switched via switch
Fan cooling
High efficiency, long life, high reliability
Operating temperature up to 70°C
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Meets 5000 meter altitude applications
Product Description：
TL-600S is a 600W single-group output enclosed power supply, voltage input range: 90-132VAC/180-264VAC (switch on via switch), 240-370VDC (switch on 230VAC), the whole series
provides 12V,24V,36V,48V, with a built-in long-life fan, so that the power supply can be operated with full load in the temperature range of -20℃ to +70℃ temperature range. And with
complete protection features, complying with full international safety regulations, they provide a cost-effective solution for a variety of industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model TL-600S-12V TL-600S-24V TL-600S-36V TL-600S-42V TL-600S-48V

Electronic instruments, equipment and devices
Intelligent home
Installation Size:
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-800S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
Imported brand components are used for key components
AC input range switched via switch
Fan cooling
High efficiency, long life, high reliability
Operating temperature up to 70°C
Protection types: short circuit, over current
Meets 5000 meter altitude applications
Product Description：
TL-800S is a 800W single-group output enclosed power supply, voltage input range: 90-132VAC/180-264VAC (switch on via switch), 240-370VDC (switch on 230VAC), the whole series
provides 12V,24V,36V,48V, with a built-in long-life fan, so that the power supply can be operated with full load in the temperature range of -20℃ to +70℃ temperature range. And with
complete protection features, complying with full international safety regulations, they provide a cost-effective solution for a variety of industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model TL-800S-12V TL-800S-24V TL-800S-36V TL-800S-42V TL-800S-48V

Electronic instruments, equipment and devices
Intelligent home
Installation Size:
Lynn Electronic Technology(Jiangsu) Co.,Ltd.
TL-1000S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
Imported brand components are used for key components
AC input range switched via switch
Fan cooling
High efficiency, long life, high reliability
Operating temperature up to 70°C
Protection types: short circuit, over current, over voltage, over temperature
Meets 5000 meter altitude applications
Product Description：
TL-1000S is a 1000W single-group output enclosed power supply, voltage input range: 90-132VAC/180-264VAC (switch on via switch), 240-370VDC (switch on
230VAC), the whole series provides 12V,24V,36V,48V, with a built-in long-life fan, so that the power supply can be operated with full load in the temperature range
of -20℃ to +70℃ temperature range. And with complete protection features, complying with full international safety regulations, they provide a cost-effective
solution for a variety of industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：